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PUOLIVALI TARMO
LEHTELA JOUKO
PUOLIVALI VUOKKO
LAHTI PEKKA
TAKANEN TAPIO
LUMME JUKKA
OJALA TOIVO
PITKAKANGAS EVE
PITKAKANGAS P-M
MAKELA HEIKKI
HAKKINEN VOITTO
JUURAKKO PAULI
PUOLIVALI ESSI

Arvio 1
99

Ammunta

582
558
558
582
570
552
510
552
558
516
450
438
408

13.5.2019

Arvio 2
113

286
284
292
268
272
270
288
268
226
240
286
232
194

Arvio 3
117

292
294
282
258
262
268
252
226
240
240
222
270
250

Arvio 4
78

Arvio yht
578
578
574
526
534
538
540
494
466
480
508
502
444

Pisteet
1160
1136
1132
1108
1104
1090
1050
1046
1024

996
958
940
852



